Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Freitag

Pallfahrtskirche Marvia Eck

Muttergottesandachten im Mai 2025
Montag bis Freitag 19.30 Uhr

01.
02.

05.
06.
07.
08.
09.

12,
13.
14.
15.
16.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

26.

Mai
Mai

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai
Mai

Mai

27 Mai

28.
29.
30.

Mai
Mai
Mai

Waginger Gsangsgruppn

Geschwister Hundmayer

Kirabiche Viergsang
Rosenschmid Musi
Duo cordare

Kati Utzmeier

Landfrauenchor Traunstein

Haunertinger Zithermusi
Kressenberg Soatnmusi
noch offen

Fam. Abstreiter

WeiBbacher Sangerinnen/ Drei Ober Musi

Magdalena Karl

Irmi Lieb

Tenglinger Stubnmusi
De Drei aus Kay

Vogelauer Séanger

WeiBnhausi Stubnmusi
Siegsdorfer Sanger
Fam. Lahner

Marquard Ensemble

Kirchenchor Siegsdorf



